

|
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5690 OF 2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GOEL TRADING COMPANY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing office report)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. Saima Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders, for the time being.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar